Bellaire Properties Inc.
331 Cityview Boulevard, Suite 300
Vaughan, ON L4H 3M3

Tel: (905)832-2023  Fax: (905)832-1926

Supplier:

Ship To:

(pipeconp)

Pipecon Plumbing Inc.
2167 Aurora Road
Stouffville, ON L4A 2H1
Tel: (905)841-9571

Fax: (905)841-3813

Bellaire Properties Inc.
Bellaire Properties Inc.

331 Cityview Boulevard, Suite 300

Vaughan, ON L4H 3M3

Purchase Order:

2060.02-01-008167

Disc. Terms:
Terms Code:

Retention:

Order Date:
Date Req:

Req. No:

01/25/2022

Line Description

Quantity UofM

Unit Cost

Total Amount

Disc% Draw%

Amount Due

Project: Bellaire Properties Inc. Phase: Phase 2 Lot: 0068 Model/Elev.: Kahshe - 47" Detached - 3000 S.F/B Swing: N/A Craft: 1350 - Plumbing

0010 Tub to Shower in Shared Bathroom - Cost to change
standard tub/shower in bathroom approximately (2"6" to
3ft) wide x 5'ft long shower enclosure. Price includes
standard wall tile, standard shower jamb, standard
shower floor mosaic, shower light, and shower rod).
Price relfected is per bathroom. ***Builder will try to size
the shower to 3ft wide, however space allotted will be
dictated by current measurment of the tub.

(Note this item has been cancelled)
Alloc: H,HOM,2060.02,0068,1350,2

1.00 LS

0.0000

0.00

0.00

0020 Upgraded Shower and Tub Fixtures: PRIMARY
ENSUITE - Cost to provide and install upgraded shower
kits including shower wands and / or rain cans
SHOWER KIT DF-KIT23-PBSC2-WS
Alloc: H,HOM,2060.02,0068,1350,2

1.00 Is

1,559.2000

1,569.20

1,559.20

0030 Upgraded Shower and Tub Fixtures: 2ND ENSUITE -
Cost to provide and install upgraded shower kits
including shower wands and / or rain cans
SHOWER KIT DF-KIT17-WS
Alloc: H,HOM,2060.02,0068,1350,2

1.00Is

1,636.4800

1,636.48

1,636.48

0040 Upgraded Shower and Tub Fixtures: SHARED
BATHROOM - Cost to provide and install upgraded
shower kits including shower wands and / or rain cans
SHOWER KIT DF-KIT25-THS-WS
Alloc: H HOM,2060.02,0068,1350,2

1.00 Is

1,040.4800

1,040.48

1,040.48

Date:

Sub-Total:
Federal GST:

HST - Ontario Portion:

4,236.16
211.80
338.90

Total:

Date:

4,786.86

Pipecon Plumbing Inc.

Please submit copy of PO with invoice for payment.

Bellaire Properties Inc.

Print Date:

Supplier
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