Bellaire Properties Inc. 331 Cityview Boulevard, Suite 300 Vaughan, ON L4H 3M3

Tel: (905)832-2023 Fax: (905)832-1926

Supplier: Ship To:

Pipecon Plumbing Inc.

2167 Aurora Road

Bellaire Properties Inc.

Bellaire Properties Inc.

Stouffville, ON L4A 2H1 331 Cityview Boulevard, Suite 300

Tel: (905)841-9571 Fax: (905)841-3813 Vaughan, ON L4H 3M3

(pipeconp)

Purchase Order: 2060.02-01-008167

			Purchase Order:	2060.02	-01-00816	1			
Disc. Ter Terms Co Retention	ode:	Not Applicable 45 days	Order By: Taken By: Purch. Agent:					Order Date: Date Req: Req. No:	01/25/2022
Line	Descrip	tion	Quantity	JofM	Unit Cost	Total Amount	Disc%	Draw%	Amount Due
Project: B	ellaire P	roperties Inc. Phase: Phase 2 Lot: 0068	Model/Elev.: Kahshe - 47' Detac	ned - 3000 S.F/B Swi	ing: N/A Craft: 1	350 - Plumbing			
0010	standard 3ft) wide standard shower Price re the show dictated (Note the	Shower in Shared Bathroom - Cost to change at tub/shower in bathroom approximately (2"6" at 5'ft long shower enclosure. Price includes at wall tile, standard shower jamb, standard floor mosaic, shower light, and shower rod). If a standard shower shower rod if the standard shower shower will be shower to 3ft wide, however space allotted will be by current measurment of the tub. is item has been cancelled). HOM, 2060.02,0068,1350,2		.s	0.0000	0.00			0.00
0020	ENSUIT kits incli SHOWE	ed Shower and Tub Fixtures: PRIMARY E - Cost to provide and install upgraded show Iding shower wands and / or rain cans ER KIT DF-KIT23-PBSC2-WS IHOM,2060.02,0068,1350,2	1.00 er	s	1,559.2000	1,559.20			1,559.20
0030	Cost to includin	ed Shower and Tub Fixtures: 2ND ENSUITE - provide and install upgraded shower kits g shower wands and / or rain cans :R KIT DF-KIT17-WS .HOM,2060.02,0068,1350,2	1.00	s	1,636.4800	1,636.48			1,636.48
0040	BATHR shower SHOWE	ed Shower and Tub Fixtures: SHARED OOM - Cost to provide and install upgraded kits including shower wands and / or rain cans R KIT DF-KIT25-THS-WS HOM,2060.02,0068,1350,2	1.00	s	1,040.4800	1,040.48			1,040.48
						HST	<b>Sub-7</b> Fede - Ontario	ral GST:	<b>4,236.16</b> 211.80 338.90
								Total:	4,786.86
<u> </u>	- Di	Date	):				Dá	nte:	
		bing Inc. copy of PO with invoice for payment.		Bellaire Pro	perties Inc.				

 Print Date:
 01/25/2022
 Supplier
 Page 1 of 1